

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 11037 OF 2025

Kishor Bhaguram AmbekarPETITIONER

V/S

Geetanjali Vijayt AmbekarRESPONDENT

None Present.

CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE KAMAL KHATA J

DATE : 26th June, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 30/07/2025 .

(ASSOCIATE)